2 / 3DATASHEET  |  JUNIPER AP43 SERIES
ACCESS POINT FEATURES
High Performance Wi-Fi
The AP43 Series are tri-radio 4x4 802.11ax access points with
maximum data rates of 2,400 Mbps in the 5GHz band and 1,148
Mbps in the 2.4GHz band. The 3rd radio functions as a network,
location, and security sensor, a synthetic test client radio, as well as
a spectrum monitor.

settings
Indicators One multi-color status LED
ORDERING INFORMATION
US/FCC Domain AP43-US (Internal Antenna)
AP43E-US (External Antenna)
Rest of the World AP43-WW (Internal Antenna)
AP43E-WW (External Antenna)
BLUETOOTH ANTENNA ARRAY PATENTED vBLE TECHNOLOGY
In addition to the industry-leading Wi-Fi
technology that is at the heart of the AP43
Series, it also incorporates our second
generation patented dynamic 16-element
Virtual Bluetooth LE (vBLE) antenna array,
which combined with our machine learning,
enables businesses to eliminate the need for
battery-powered beacons. This maximizes
the scalability and optimizes the investment
cost of deploying location based services.
Virtual Bluetooth LE enables businesses
to provide rich location-based experiences
that are engaging, accurate, real-time and
scalable.
MOUNTING BRACKETS
APBR-U* Universal Bracket
APBR-T58 ³⁄8" Threaded Rod
APBR-M16 16mm Threaded Rod
(M16-2)
APBR-ADP-CR9 9⁄16" T-Rail
APBR-ADP-RT15 15⁄16" T-Rail
APBR-ADP-WS15 1½" T-Rail
APBR-ADP-T12 ½" Threaded Rod
*The AP package includes one Universal Bracket. APBR-U
is available separately as an accessory.
咨询订购：400-010-8885